1/2 GLOBO 60 (TABLE/FLOOR LAMP)
BEAM 360°
(STANDARD GRADE)
CODE: SL-12G-60
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-12G-60-D60-15W-IN-MF
CODE
SL-12G-60-
D60-15W-IN-MF
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
LIGHT SOURCE: -15W2
4 FINISH OPTIONS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/14/2024
-MF Matt Finish
3 LOCATION:
IN-IN
-OUT OUT
-MF
E26 - 1x max.15W-15W
DIMENSIONS:1
-D60 A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 23.62” (60 cm)
H: 11.81” (30 cm)